
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501040000
00140

01/04/2005
08:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200501040000
00130

200503290001
41210

03/29/2005
10:16:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
JAMES L

200304290002
63170

200504010001
49830

04/01/2005
10:54:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOVOY,
STEVE P

34 75 Lot#:250
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK
CONDOMINIU
MS

200504260001
98790

04/26/2005
09:33:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200409070004
98390

200509150004
79290

09/15/2005
09:20:22

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LIGHTSEY,
JACK WILSON
III

200208220004
00310

Other:SEE
INST

200511170006
00280

11/17/2005
09:34:38

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

M & A
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200508300004
49100

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200501190000
28350

01/19/2005
08:55:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200310230007
11220

200501280000
44000

01/28/2005
12:56:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASE,
DENNIS G JR

19 132 Lot#:48
Book:19
Pg:132

200502230000
87750

02/23/2005
02:59:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON, R
RICHARD

34 75 Lot#:100
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Desc:PROVIDE
NCE PARK

200502230000
87760

02/23/2005
02:59:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDERSON, R
RICHARD

34 75 Lot#:100
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Desc:PROVIDE
NCE PARK

200502230000
87770

02/23/2005
02:59:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON, R
RICHARD

34 75 Lot#:100
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Desc:PROVIDE
NCE PARK

200503220001
27570

03/22/2005
09:13:07

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CHARLES W

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200504010001
49820

04/01/2005
10:54:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVOY,
STEVE P

34 75 Lot#:250
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK
CONDOMINIU
MS

200504010001
49840

04/01/2005
10:54:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVOY,
STEVE P

34 75 Lot#:250
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK
CONDOMINIU
MS

200506090002
81770

06/09/2005
11:00:23

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199307190002
10521

200506100002
85330

06/10/2005
12:04:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
JEFFREY K

200507190003
60470

07/19/2005
10:14:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY
JAMES L

200006070001
88721

200507290003
81160

07/29/2005
10:26:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER
JAMES A JR

Other:SEE
INST

200510030005
14100

10/03/2005
03:20:04

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TROPHY
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200508030003
94310

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200511100005
91580

11/10/2005
03:31:21

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
BEVERLY
DAWN

200204030001
55801


