Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200501040000 00140	01/04/2005 08:08:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200501040000 00130	
200503290001 41210	03/29/2005 10:16:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN, JAMES L					200304290002 63170	
200504010001 49830	04/01/2005 10:54:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOVOY, STEVE P			34	75		Lot#:250 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK CONDOMINIU MS
200504260001 98790	04/26/2005 09:33:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200409070004 98390	
200509150004 79290	09/15/2005 09:20:22	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LIGHTSEY, JACK WILSON III					200208220004 00310	Other:SEE INST
200511170006 00280	11/17/2005 09:34:38	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	M & A INVESTMENT S LLC					200508300004 49100	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200501190000 28350	01/19/2005 08:55:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200310230007 11220	
200501280000 44000	01/28/2005 12:56:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASE, DENNIS G JR			19	132		Lot#:48 Book:19 Pg:132
200502230000 87750	02/23/2005 02:59:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, R RICHARD			34	75		Lot#:100 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Desc:PROVIDE NCE PARK
200502230000 87760	02/23/2005 02:59:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDERSON, R RICHARD			34	75		Lot#:100 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Desc:PROVIDE NCE PARK
200502230000 87770	02/23/2005 02:59:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, R RICHARD			34	75		Lot#:100 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Desc:PROVIDE NCE PARK
200503220001 27570	03/22/2005 09:13:07	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CHARLES W						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200504010001 49820	04/01/2005 10:54:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVOY, STEVE P		34	75		Lot#:250 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK CONDOMINIU MS
200504010001 49840	04/01/2005 10:54:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVOY, STEVE P		34	75		Lot#:250 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK CONDOMINIU MS
200506090002 81770	06/09/2005 11:00:23	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				199307190002 10521	
200506100002 85330	06/10/2005 12:04:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, JEFFREY K					
200507190003 60470	07/19/2005 10:14:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY JAMES L				200006070001 88721	
200507290003 81160	07/29/2005 10:26:27	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER JAMES A JR					Other:SEE INST
200510030005 14100	10/03/2005 03:20:04	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TROPHY DEVELOPMEN T LLC				200508030003 94310	Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200511100005 91580	11/10/2005 03:31:21	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY BEVERLY DAWN				200204030001 55801	